14.04.-15.04.2018 / Bergische Meisterschaften 2018 Gummersbach Epelstra3e 23 51647 Gummersbach, 25 m Bahn

| Namen [ 16| 100mB | 100mF | 100mL | 100mR | 100ms | 200mB | 200mF 200mL 200 m R
Gockel, Clara 2009 02:14,42-8-44-P 02:20,72-13-71-P 02:14,20-6-13-P disq.

Haas, Liv Elisa 2009 02:05,20-4-38  01:34,02-2-51-P 01:53,89-3-9-P 01:46,89-2-40-P disq.

Klein, Sophie 2009 02:01,96-2-35-P 01:39,93-5-54-P 01:51,99-5-47-P 03:43,82-2-35-P

Holzbrecher, Marie 2008 01:54,62-6-28 01:29,55-5-41-P 01:45,35-6-8-P |01:52,21-7-48-P 02:07,40-2-20-P

Klein, Julia 2008 01:58,32-8-33-P 01:41,47-7-55-P 01:47,88-6-41-P 04:00,19-3-20  03:35,37-6-34-P 03:46,99-6-20

Kovacs, Ivelina
Schoppmann, Aline

Jonas, Mira

Menge-Voss, Emma-Sophie

Niehaus, Kim Marie
Schoppmann, Lea
Adomeit, Rike Kristin
Gockel, Carina
Rennhack, Michelle
Jost, Pauline

Eggert, Konstantin
Retegan, Stefan
Tensi, Tassilo Theokrit
Poschmann, Vincent
Hannes, Patrick
Schnepper, Julius

Hannes, Hendrik

2008 01:43,86-2-18-P 01:45,84-8-57-P
2008 01:54,48-5-27

2007 01:40,36-2-13 1 01:18,11-1-18-P
2005 01:43,53-5-17-P 01:26,14-6-36-P
2005 01:39,12-3-12  01:11,47-2-9-P
2005 01:40,96-4-14-P

2004 01:38,26-2-9-P 01:11,50-2-10-P
2004 01:49,07-5-23-P 01:22,19-9-28-P

2002/01:37,60-2-8  01:07,96-1-3
2000

2008 01:30,09-1-47-P
2006 01:09,60-1-24-P
2006 n.a. n.a.

2003 /01:21,73-1-7-P 1 01:05,12-1-17
2001 00:59,42-1-7-P
2000 00:55,98-1-2-P
1999 00:59,16-2-5

P-personliche Bestzeit

Ergebnisiibersicht

01:42,82-5-7-P

03:23,69-5-32-P
03:35,94-1-13-P

03:44,54-5-19-P
01:29,81-1-18-P
01:37,12-5-29
01:29,68-2-16-P 01:27,83-2-4-P 103:32,38-3-9  02:36,34-2-5-P |02:59,69-2-6-P
02:53,78-4-16-P
01:32,18-1-7  103:34,73-3-12-P 02:41,78-1-9-P 03:08,30-2-8-P
01:40,87-7-35-P 01:34,14-2-9-P 1 03:52,26-4-16-P 02:58,74-6-19-P 03:21,16-5-18-P
01:17,29-1-2-P 01:32,19-2-8 1 03:33,20-2-10 02:30,43-1-1-P |02:58,37-2-5-P |02:52,38-1-1-P
03:12,70-1-1-P
04:22,42-1-23-P
02:42,32-1-21-P

01:48,66-2-42-P

01:20,75-1-18-P 01:30,07-1-23-P 02:57,38-1-15-P

n.a.
03:03,33-1-8-P 102:33,03-1-16-P

01:11,58-1-5 02:14,89-1-3-P

01:06,37-1-2  01:05,88-1-2-P 02:06,70-1-1-P 02:29,72-1-2

22 Aktive / 93 Einzelmeldungen/-starts / 69 personliche Bestzeiten
AK/Jahrgangswertung: 29 x 1. Platz 22 x 2. Platz 5 x 3. Platz

Offene Wertung: 4 x 1. Platz 5 x 2. Platz 2 x 3. Platz 1 x 4. Platz 4 x 5. Platz

Pauline Jost 1 Platz 200 m B

Michelle Rennhack 3. Platz 100 m F
Michelle Rennhack 2. Platz 100 m R
Michelle Rennhack 5. Platz 200 m L
Michelle Rennhack 1. Platz 200 m F
Michelle Rennhack 1. Platz 200 m R

Kim Marie Niehaus 5. Platz 200 m F
Kim Marie Niehaus 4. Platz 100 m S

Julius Schnepper 2. Platz 100 m F
Julius Schnepper 2. Platz 100 m R
Julius Schnepper 2. Platz 100 m S
Julius Schnepper 2. Platz 200 m R
Julius Schnepper 1. Platz 200 m F

Patrick Hannes 5.Platz 100 m R
Patrick Hannes 3.Platz 200 m F

Hendrik Hannes 5. Platz 100 m F



